
Name Address Violation Section 1st Notice Days to Comply Compliance 2nd Notice Days to Comply Compliance 3rd Notice Days to Comply Compliance Action Required

Ernie Merrill 100 Park Street Acticle XXXVI 1/9/2023 received call 1/17/2023 30

Daniel Duprez 100 Park Street Article XXXVI 1/9/2023 received call 1/17/2023 30

Shawn Amadon 100 Park Street 5.2 Cease and Desist 1/18/2023 immediately

Aubuchon 61 Park Street 5.3.3.D 1/24/2023 met.waiting for their plan

AVS 60 Fitchburg Rd 5.2, #6.4 1/24/2023 met. Made a plan
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